PMCtendo DD4.03/122/230-480V

Datos técnicos

Certificaciones:

Tension alimentacion (V):
Corriente nominal:

Peso bruto (V):

Tensién de alimentacion tipo 2:
Reinicio de interbloqueo:

Numero de entradas digitales:

Numero de entradas analdgicas:

Numero de interfaces CANopen:

Dimension Ancho:

Dimension de altura:

Dimension Profundidad:

Peso bruto:

Peso neto:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;cULus Listed

230,0 - 480,0
3.00 A
24,0

DC

No

4

2

1

70.0 mm
325.0 mm
265.0 mm
5300 g
4200 g

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

0105248

Servo amplifier; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current:
3 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 2 kVA Integral brake
resistor incl. D1 - I/O expansion card with 14 inputs/8 outputs; 24 V; PNP;

incl. mating connector.
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